
8/16/2024 11:00:53 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8361 11 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Route: 8361 11 Start Time: 06:53 am Total Riders: 27 

Buss WR End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 27 
Driver: Total Time: 21:25 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 6.79 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:53am START Camelot Apt (E end @HOME PARKING LOT/2964 Was 1 

6:56am STOP Golfside Dr @ International Dr 12 

6:59 am STOP ON GOLFSIDE @ BYNAN DR 9 

7:03 am STOP W Clark Rd @ Elmwood Dr/Chestnut Lk Apts 3 

7:05am STOP 1415 N HURON RIVER DR 1 

7:08 am END N Hewitt Rd @ Stadium View Dr 4 

7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 27





8/16/2024 8:51:23 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8200 2 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Route: 8200 2 Start Time: 06:47 am Total Riders: 57 
Bus:  YCS-113 End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 57 
Driver: Total Time 27:40 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 4.89 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:47 am START Nottingham Dr@Stephens Dr 3 
6:49 am STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 16 
6:55am STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 NV 17 
6:59 am STOP ON MACARTHUR’ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 21 
7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 57



8/16/2024 9:48:17 AM 

Route: 8203 5 

Bus: YCS-116 

Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8203 5 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Start Time: 06:47 am 

End Time: 07:15am 

Total Riders: 57 

Max Load: 57 

Route Days: MTWHF Driver: Total Time: 27:39 
Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 5.39 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:47 am START W Forest Ave@N Hamilton St 2 
6:49 am STOP St John St No Intersection 1 
6:51am STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 6 
6:53 am STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 2 
6:54am STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 15 
7:00am STOP WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR 8 
7:03 am STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 22 
7:10am STOP 420 E Clark Rd 1 
7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 57



8/16/2024 10:51:24 AM 

Route: 8359 10 

Ypsilanti Community Schools 
Bus Stop Locations For 8359 10 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Start Time: 06:53 am 

Bus: YCS 125 End Time: 07:15am 

Driver: Total Time: 21:03 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 5.69 mi. 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A 

6:53 am 

6:55 am 

6:59 am 

7:01 am 

7:03 am 

7:04 am 

7:05 am 

7:06 am 

7:08 am 

7:09 am 

7:11 am 

7:12 am 

7:15 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Total Riders: 29 
Max Load: 29 

Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Page 1 

FALL RIVER RD @ LEXINGTON PKWY 
WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LN 
FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R 
OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE 
FOREST AVE & HARRIS RD 
E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT 
E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789 
E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE 
Campbell Ave @ E Cross St 
E Cross @ Browning St/1198 E Cross St 
JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST 
MILES ST @ YOUNG ST 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3 
4 

2 
5 
1 
3 

2 

3 

1 
1 
3 
1 

29 YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL



8/16/2024 11:01:19 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Bus Stop Locations For 8205 7 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Page 1 

Route: 8205 7 Start Time: 06:52 am Total Riders: 14 

Bus: YCS 127 End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 14 

Driver: Total Time 22:47 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 9.31 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:52am START W Michigan Ave@Wilson Ave 1 

6:52am STOP W Michigan Ave @ Meadow Woods Blvd 1 

6:55am STOP 4785 Munger Rd 2 

7:00 am STOP 214 S HEWITT (FAIRWAY TRAILS) 2 

7:03 am STOP Edison St @ Merrill Ave 2 

7:05am STOP 2025 MERRILL ST 2 

7:06am STOP S CONGRESS ST @ STEVENS DR 1 

7:07 am STOP 1305 S Congress St 1 

7:09 am END CORNELL RD @ WHITTIER RD 2 

7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 14



8/16/2024 8:47:19 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 8206 8 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Route: 8206 8 Start Time: 06:48 am Total Riders: 28 
Bus: YCS 128 End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 28 

Driver: Total Time: 26:22 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 7.46 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:48 am START Paint Creek Shopping Center No Intersection 2 

6:52am STOP 433 S Huron St 1 

6:54am STOP 510 N Congress St 6 

6:56 am STOP CONGRESS & NORMAL 2 
6:57am STOP 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR) 2 
6:59 am STOP S Wallace Blvd @ Lathers St 3 
7:02am STOP OAKWOOD ST @ Sherman St 1 

7:03 am STOP Pearl St @ N Normal St 2 

7:05am STOP 221 N Normal St 2 

7:06 am STOP Emmet St @ Perrin St 2 

7:07 am STOP 205 Ballard St 1 

7:08 am STOP N Adams St @ Emmet St 1 

7:09am STOP 190 N Washington 1 

7:10am STOP Pearl St @ N Hamilton St 1 

7:11am END Ferris St @ Key bank Parking Lot 4 

7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 28



8/16/2024 8:47:54 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 8202 4 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Route: 8202 4 Start Time: 06:38 am Total Riders: 48 

Bus: YCS 129 End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 48 

Driver: Total Time: 36:39 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 8.74 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:38 am START E Cross @ Browning St/1198 E Cross St 1 

6:39 am STOP E Cross St @ Campbell Ave 4 

6:40 am STOP MILES ST @ YOUNG ST 1 

6:44am STOP JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST 3 

6:44am STOP FOREST AVE & HARRIS RD 1 

6:47 am STOP S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave 9 

6:50am STOP PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN 5 

6:52am STOP PARKWOOD AVE @ KANSAS AVE 2 

6:54am STOP RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE 6 

6:59am STOP Tyler Rd @ Chevrolet St 1 

7:00 am STOP TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE 2 

7:01am STOP TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE 3 

7:05 am STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL) 5 

7:06 am STOP SENECA AVE @ CALDER 3 

7:09 am STOP HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY 2 

7:10am STOP Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave 1 

7:13 am END MAPLEWOOD AVE @ OAKLAWN AVE 2 

7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 48



8/16/2024 8:48:22 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8201 3 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Route: 8201 3 Start Time: 06:34 am Total Riders: 45 
Bus: YCS 130 End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 45 
Driver: Total Time 40:54 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 12.18 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:34am START 598 N Harris Rd 
6:34am STOP E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT 3 
6:35 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789 2 
6:37 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE 3 
6:39 am STOP FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R 2 
6:40 am STOP OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE 5 
6:43 am STOP WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LN 4 
6:45am STOP FALL RIVER RD @ LEXINGTON PKWY 3 
6:48 am STOP GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR 1 
6:49 am STOP ON HAMLET @ WINDSOR CT 2 
6:51am STOP BERKSHIRE DR @ SHEFFIELD DR 1 
6:53 am STOP 8304 N Warwick Ct 1 
6:55am STOP Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln 2 
6:57 am STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 12 
7:05am STOP Hunters Creek Dr @ Abigail Dr 2 
7:10am END 15 E Clark Rd Rising Star Day Care 2 
7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 45



8/16/2024 8:50:09 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 8207 9 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Route: 8207 9 Start Time: 06:49 am Total Riders: 54 
Bus: YCS 132 End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 51 
Driver: Total Time: 25:03 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 4.15 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:49am START 509 FERRIS ST 
6:49am STOP FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST 2 
6:52am STOP Second St @ Frederick St 2 
6:53 am STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE! 1075 MONROE AVE 9 

6:56am STOP Brooks @ Madison 3 

6:58 am STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT 8 

7:01am STOP 1ST AVE @ FREDERICK ST 1 

7:02am STOP 314/315 First AVe 2 

7:03 am STOP Hawkins @ Hill (on corner )/120 Hawkins St 2 

7:04am STOP Worden St @ Franklin St 1 

7:05 am STOP 420 FIRST AVE/805 FREDERICK ST 3 

7:07 am END Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School 18 

7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 51



8/16/2024 9:48:41 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8204 6 MIDDLE SCHOOL AM 

Route: 8204 6 Start Time: 06:54 am Total Riders: 30 
Bus: YCS 133 End Time: 07:15am Max Load: 30 
Driver: Total Time: 20:44 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL Distance: 4.48 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:54am START EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVE 1 

6:55 am STOP Ruth @ Gault/1234 Ruth Ave 1 

6:56 am STOP 1198 Ruth Ave 1 

6:57am STOP LEVONA ST @ JUNEAU RD 1 

6:59 am STOP Marcus Ave @ Evelyn Ave 1 

7:01am STOP ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY 3 

7:02am STOP HARRY ST @ LYNN AVE 2 

7:03 am STOP HARRY ST @ KNOWLES @ GEORGE AVE 4 

7:05am STOP HARRY ST @ DOROTHY ST 3 

7:07 am STOP Mollie St @ Gattegno St 1 

7:08am STOP S Harris Rd @ Clarita St 2 

7:10am END 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln 10 

7:15am DEST YCS MIDDLE SCHOOL 30




